Bib
262
252
268
259
266
256
253
260

Bib
221
220
222
224
218
219
201
212
214
203
202
210
209
215

Bib
351
353
357
352
355
354
362
360
394
361
372
370

Final Places After Heats

U16 Girls

Name

Sophia Pung
Sylvia Meza
Erika Peterson
Amelia Lehmann
Aubrie Ecker
Ellen Adams
Louisa Ward
Emma Bourne

U16 Boys
Name

Isak Nightingale
Stas Bednarski
Caden Albrecht
Victor Sparks
Roger Anderson
Adrik Kraftson
Drew Sampson
Jonathon Clarke
Nico Alexander
Thomas Mulford
Noah Erickson
Josh Thoen
Peyton Martinek
Ezra Walt

U14 Girls

Name

Margo Nightingale
Rachel Poppleton
Raina Hess

Grace Kern

Liv Fabel

Fran Peterson
Ursula Beitz

Eva Hoch Robinson
Lily Ward

Lucia Haggenmiller
Cate Koelzer

Liz Martinez

Place
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Bib
302
301
308
307
333
340
309
304
306
305
310
312
326
342
343
323
311
350
317
315
334
329
314
320

Bib
1251
1252
1256
1254
1271
1273
1253
1257
1278
1266
1272
1279

U14 Boys

Name

Josh Frett

Davis Isom

Isaac Nowak
Daniel McCollor
Sam Scott
Sawyer Smith
Eddie Snider
Lachlan Chambers
Kristian Hudacek
Aidan Ecker
Jace Haerter
Benjamin Mulford
Bennett Adams
Luke Popp

Grant Popp

Cai Hallstrom
William Poppleton
Lukas Wammer
Finley Bleakmore
Wil Somero
Griffin Simpson

Holden Holland-Magnu

Will Gebauer
Leif Hagelstrom

U12 Girls
Name

Stella Meza
Inga Wing
Anna Gilmer
Mila Beitz
Sienna Sjostrom
Zoe Sumner
Megan Snider
Helen Chu
Aleatha Muniz
Josie Struyk
Tianna Krueger
Darrya Maxwell

Place
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Bib
1225
1206
1201
1202
1207
1203
1230
1219
1212
1205
1211
1210
1239
1208
1220
1237
1216
1229
1218

Bib
1032
1037
1033
1034
1038
1048

Bib
1004
1002
1005
1012
1007

U12 Boys

Name

Karlis Kreslins

Eli Andre

Eyob Yore
Jamison Ping
Soren Winikoff
Brock Bartol
Oscar Kirven
Finnian Adams
Benjamin Eichten
Anders Decker
Alexander Altstatt
Patrick Altstatt
Logan Young
Jedrek Leise
Griffin Dussault

Finn Johnson

Clark Traxler-Menz

Matthew Martinez
Finnegan Bender

U10 Girls

Name

Linnea Ousdigian
Claire Britton
Milla Erickson
Paloma Good
Erin Britton

Leily Kebriaei

U10 Boys
Name
Darien Hull

Bjorn Sherman-Strand

Griffin Woeste
Nicholas Altstatt
Sam Van Horn

Place
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Bib
221
222
220
224
212
219
218
201
203
302
214
202
301
308
307
210
309
340
333
304
305
310
306
312
342
326
343
209
215
311
323
350
1201
1202
1206
1225
1006
1203
1207

317

Qualifying Runs
Boys

Name

Isak Nightingale
Caden Albrecht
Stas Bednarski
Victor Sparks
Jonathon Clarke
Adrik Kraftson
Roger Anderson
Drew Sampson
Thomas Mulford
Josh Frett

Nico Alexander
Noah Erickson
Davis Isom

Isaac Nowak
Daniel Mccollor
Joshua Thoen
Eddie Snider
Sawyer Smith
Sam Scott
Lachlan Chambers
Aidan Ecker
Jace Haerter
Kristian Hudacek
Benjamin Mulford
Luke Popp
Bennett Adams
Grant Popp
Peyton Martinek
Ezra Walt
William Poppleton
Cai Hallstrom
Lukas Wammer
Eyob Yore
Jamison Ping

Eli Andre

Karlis Kreslins
Karl Nelson
Brock Bartol
Soren Winikoff
Finley Bleakmore

Time
01:29
01:33
01:34
01:36
01:37
01:37
01:38
01:40
01:41
01:42
01:44
01:45
01:47
01:51
01:53
01:54
01:54
01:55
01:55
01:56
01:57
01:57
01:59
01:59
02:00
02:01
02:01
02:04
02:06
02:07
02:09
02:11
02:11
02:13
02:16
02:20
02:23
02:24
02:24
02:25

Place

0 N O a b~ ON -

B W W W W W W W W W WNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDND-=22 2 A A A A a aAa A
O © 00 N O o0 WON 220 © 0o NO O B WON -~ O O© 0N O b WDN -~ O O



1230
1212
1205
1219
1210

315
1211
1239

334
1208
1004
1220
1005
1002

329
1237
1216
1007
1012

314
1229

320
1218

Oscar Kirven
Benjamin Eichten
Anders Decker
Finnian Adams
Jedrek Leise

Wil Somero
Jedrek Leise
Logan Young
Griffin Simpson
Jedrek Leise
Darien Hull

Griffin Dussault
Griffin Woeste
Bjorn Sherman-Strand
Holden Holland-Magnu
Finn Johnson
Clark Traxler-Menz
Sam Van Horn
Stelios Brilakis

Will Gebauer
Matthew Martinez
Leif Hagelstrom
Finnegan Bender

02:25
02:28
02:32
02:32
02:35
02:36
02:38
02:42
02:45
02:49
02:49
02:51
02:54
02:56
02:59
03:08
03:10
03:16
03:19
03:31
03:51
03:59
05:06

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63



Bib
351
268
262
252
352
357
353
259
355
256
266
253
354
362
360
1251
1252

260

361

394

372
1256
1254
1271
1032
1037
1033
1273
1253
1257
1278
1034

370
1266
1262
1038
1272
1048

821
1279

Qualifying Runs
Girls

Name

Margo Nightingale
Erika Peterson
Sophia Pung
Sylvia Meza
Grace Kern
Raina Hess
Rachel Poppleton
Amelia Lehmann
Liv Fabel

Ellen Adams
Aubrie Ecker
Louisa Ward
Fran Peterson
Ursula Beitz

Eva Hoch Robinson
Stella Meza

Inga Wing

Emma Bourne
Lucia Haggenmiller
Lily Ward

Cate Koelzer
Anna Gilmer

Mila Beitz
Sienna Sjostrom
Linnea Ousdigian
Claire Britton
Milla Erickson
Zoe Sumner
Megan Snider
Helen Chu
Aleatha Muniz
Paloma Good

Liz Martinez
Josie Struyk
Kate Freymiller
Erin Britton
Tianna Krueger
Leily Kebriaei
Clara Hull

Darrya Maxwell

Time
01:42
01:47
01:52
01:53
01:54
01:54
01:56
01:57
01:59
02:00
02:00
02:01
02:02
02:09
02:10
02:11
02:12
02:14
02:14
02:16
02:20
02:24
02:27
02:28
02:32
02:41
02:45
02:46
02:49
02:50
02:54
02:56
02:59
03:10
03:12
03:39
04:33
04:42
05:43
11:57

Place
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